
SCALE 
mm UNIT 
NONE 

CHECKED APPROVED DRAWN CUSTOMER: 

DRAW NO. 
ITEM NO. 

DESCRIPTION: 

3.5mm (4P)/M----3.5mm(4P)/F

AUD-163 

3.5mm(4P) MALE ANGLE

BRASS HOOD

HOOD MOLD WHITE PVC

BLACK NICKEL PLATED
GOLD PLATED SHELL

CABLE 1PCS

1PCS

3.5mm(4P）FEMALE GOLD PLATED SHELL1PCS

2PCS
2PCS

1m

3.68

4.6

5.48

5.06

16.58

R 3.86

5.94

3.08

7.25

6.4520.55

7.25
6.45

6.45
4.85

30AWG*4P+WHITE TPE JACKET FLAT CABLE 
OD:1.2x3.5mm 

7.25

6.16


